5.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici, dlouhy zavod
2017-09-02 Velké Po¥ici (Nachod)
44km (muzi, juniofi)

start ~ 15:30:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 51

kategorie
seniofi 10
seniofi 10
juniofi 27
masters muzi 48
masters muzi 6
masters muzi 43
masters muzi 29
seniofi 40
seniofi 294
masters muzi 9
veterani 17
seniofi 1
veterani 38
seniofi 37
masters muZzi 31
veterani 53
seniofi 39
veterani 49
masters muZzi 12
seniofi 16
seniofi 2
seniofi 30
masters muzi 13
seniofi 41
veterani 50
juniofi
masters muzi
seniofi
juniofi 24
masters muZzi 28
veterani 18
seniofi 1
masters muZzi 5
masters muzi 47
juniofi 35
masters muzi 19
seniofi 46
seniofi 63
veterani 62
masters muzi 20
seniofi 42
seniofi 45
seniofi 25
masters muzi 44
seniofi 21
seniofi 8
veterani 23
masters muZzi 51
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno

BARTUNEK LADISLAV
BARTUNEK LADISLAV
BiLOVSKY LUKAS
BRIZA MARTIN
CVALIN KAREL
DUSEK JAN

FOUS JAN

FURBACH PETR
HANUS TOMAS
HERCIK ZDENEK
HORAK JAN
CHMELIK JIRI

JANAK PETR
JARUSEK MICHAL
KISLINGER RADEK
KOLAR LUDEK
KOPECKY ALES
KOZAK OTAKAR
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KULE ALES

KULKA MICHAL
KVITA JOSEF

LEGAT PAVEL
MANDELIK LADISLAV
NOVAK PAVEL
OLSAR MATYAS
ONDERKA ALOIS
PAVEL JAN

PAVEL JUNIOR MILOS
PAVEL ST. MILOS
PELC MIROSLAV
PELC TOMAS
PROVOD LADISLAV
PYTELA VLASTIMIL
RASKA LUKAS

REMES PAVEL

ROZEC JAN

RUDOLF LADISLAV
SEEMANN DAVID
STROUHAL TOMAS
SURA TOMAS

SMID JINDRICH
STEPANEK MICHAL
SVAJDA PREMYSL
SVEDA JAKUB
THEINER ONDRE]J
TOCIK ROSTISLAV
ULC JIRI
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

KOBRA

KOBRA

SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
LAZNE SLATINICE
PSP KK PLZEN

BEZ PEDALU

CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
COCONI

VELLA TEAM
UNIKOSY

KOSTKA RACING Z.S.
KOLOBEZCI PARDUBICE
CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
YEDOO TEAM
JAFIDUTO 1984

SKO OSLAVANY
YEDOO

UNIKOSY

BKL MACHOV

CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
LIPENSTI DRACI

BKG

JAFIDUTO 1984
KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
BEZ PEDALU

BEZ PEDALU

BEZ PEDALU
ULTIMA PRAHA
ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM
PSP KK PLZEN

BKG

1KK LIPNIK N.B.
ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM
JAFIDUTO 1984
CHRTI HOLOUBKOV
ULTIMA K.LAP TEAM
KOSTKA RACING
TSUNAMI

PSP KK PLZEN
ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
KOSTKA RACING
ULTIMA K. LAP TEAM
JAFIDUTO 1984
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

start list

rocnik
1983
1983
2001
1976
1977
1974
1975
1983
1998
1976
1963
1979
1966
1982
1977
1964
1995
1961
1974
1984
1982
1989
1969
1992
1964
1999
1969
1998
2001
1972
1965
1989
1968
1971
2001
1970
1981
1979
1962
1974
1982
1987
1980
1976
1994
1994
1967
1974
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seniofi 36 ULIENY LUBOS SVK  LIPENSTI DRACI 1985
veterani 22 ZAJIiCEK JIRI CZE  CHRTI HOLOUBKOV 1961
veterani 26 ZABA MARTIN CZE  COCONI 1958
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